
Total Gap: 
$170M 

Workforce  
Savings 

Reserves 

Service Reductions  
and Other Tactics 

2% Tax  
Increase 

 $ 75M 

 $ 33M 

 $ 38M 

 $ 24M 
 $ 146M 

 $   - M 

 $ 20M 

 $ 40M 

 $ 60M 

 $ 80M 

 $ 100M 

 $ 120M 

 $ 140M 

 $ 160M 

 $ 180M 

Reduce 2018 Tax 
Rate from 4.7% to 

0% 

Base requirement 
for one time 

solutions used in 
2017 

Lower revenues 
from Enmax 
Dividend & 

Franchise Fees* 

Cumulative Gap Green Line Debt 
Servicing 

Total Gap Workforce Savings Reserves Service Reductions 
and Other Tactics 

2% Tax Increase 

$32M 

2018 Operating Budget Gap to 0% - $170M 
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